
CR1900897
CR2003040
CR2003444
CR2001008
CR1904567
CR2000405
CR2000484B
CR2000660
CR094474S
CR094474S
CR1705004
CR2002675
CR1901008
CR1904276
CR2000986
CR2000373
CR1805186
CR1905087
CR2000931
CR2003304
CR1902716
CR2002702
CR2001694A
CR1404617
CR2000372
CR1902902
CR1704926C
CR2003026
CR1903420
CR2002749
CR2001042
CR2001694B
CR2000265B
CR2000869

COURT CALENDAR

Time: 08:00 AM Courtroom Eight

Case No. Party Name/Case Caption

Asti, Ashley - Defendant
Carlson, Thomas  III - Defendant
Carlson, Thomas  III - Defendant
Chamberlain, Fallon - Defendant
Chamberlain, Fallon - Defendant
Chamberlain, Fallon - Defendant
Chamberlain, Fallon   - Defendant
Chamberlain, Fallon - Defendant
Chamberlain, Fallon - Defendant
Chamberlain, Fallon - Defendant
Combs, Melanne - Defendant
Douglas, Ray - Defendant
Farnum, Shane - Defendant
Farnum, Shane - Defendant
Farnum, Shane   - Defendant
Flynn, Michelle   - Defendant
Fox, Robert - Defendant
Garciavelasquez, Melkin - Defendant
Ghisetti, Morgan - Defendant
Ghisetti, Morgan - Defendant
Ghisetti, Morgan - Defendant
Hicks, Dennis  Jr - Defendant
Jones, Levi   - Defendant
Jones, Levi - Defendant
Jurak, Zackary   - Defendant
Miller, Shay - Defendant
PandoCardilo, Pamela - Defendant
Phillips, Briana   - Defendant
Phillips, Briana - Defendant
Poletski, Tammy   - Defendant
Stanley, Michael - Defendant
Strange, Lynzee - Defendant
Strange, Lynzee   - Defendant
Zegar, James - Defendant
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CV2000287
SC1900274
SC1900274
CV2000287
SC1900274

COURT CALENDAR

Time: 01:30 PM Courtroom Eight

Case No. Party Name/Case Caption

Confidential
Coleman, John - Defendant
Elliott, Glenda - Plaintiff
Confidential
Pettit, Margaret - Defendant
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